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Totaal

370

228

609
487

523
369
360

567

614

259

221

702

656
609
283

557
408

601
480
341

445
385

372

600
599
585
559

472

635
579
579
507
477
472
470
411
294
222

5

17

73
31

36
10
17

49

65

11

126

88
65
30

38
16

60
28
14

25
23

14

58
67
58
47

26

84
57
54
36
26
34
21
32
34
15

14

17

21
16
22
14

8

37
18
13
12
12
10
9
14
14
7

Name:ARROWHEAD
BK FIELD te LIER
HEREN BENJAMIN RECURVE

VAN HOOF Yannick SSwW
HEREN CADET BARE BOW
MASSART Adrien ABA
DAMES CADET RECURVE
GOBBELS Zoé CHT
Van MENSEL Anskje DRz
HEREN CADET RECURVE

Van Den BEMPT Jonas SSwW
KOKX Laurent KSM
POELS Michael KSM
HEREN CADET COMPOUND
RENARD Alexander KSM
DAMES JUNIOREN COMPOUND
PRIEELS Sarah GSR
DAMES JUNIOR RECURVE
NIDERCORN Maiter ABA
HEREN JUNIOR RECURVE

GEVERS Ramon CSO
DAMES COMPOUND 1

WILLEMS Gladys DAE
DAMES COMPOUND 2

PINTJENS Linda KJS
DECKX Dominica KSM
MASSIMA Michele GAU
DAMES RECURVE 1

NOEST Chantal SDH
VAN DE RIET Marleen CSO
DAMES RECURVE 2

PRELIPCEAN Marina SSC
BOULANGER Helené CHT
CALLAERT Carine SSW

DAMES BARE BOW

COVELIERS Marie-Rose KJS
RIJNDERS Carolien RHS
DAMES MASTER BARE BOW

KETELAARS Joke CSO
DAMES MASTER COMPOUND

KOENEN Anja KSM
MATHIEU Marie-Louise RHT
HAAKSMA Thea ROB
Van DOOREN Mady KSM

DAMES MASTER RECURVE
DESCHAMPS Frangoise CHT
HEREN BARE BOW

AHJOKIVI Pasi WTF
KETELAARS Martin CSO
AERTS Danny KSM
DELNOQY Regis CHT
KIVIBERG Urmas EAC
BOTTIAU David FOA
CADIAT Bernard CHT
THIJS Christian DRZ
JESPERS Henk LEA
PAUWELS Glenn DRZ

BEL

BEL

BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL

BEL

BEL

NED

BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL

NED
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
NED

NED

BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

BEL

FIN
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL

Country Number
08 & 09 sep 2007

128088

255016

405064
106067

128087
116079
116080

116078

203056

255033

144490

102041

115051
116070
207024

139034

316003
405083
128090

115180

133675

116067
909014
115008
116029

405039

150871
106069
405096
257031
201031
405097
106059
116020
106060

Zaterdag
Totaal

172

108

300
245

255
182
175

275

314

101

0

349

331
298
283

288
212

301
221
194

219
181

187

301
307
282
280

230

316
289
292
258
235
231
234
210
294

5

7

33
17

IS

26

37

61

47
29
30

23
11

32
11
11

27
39
25
24

12

38
29
28
18
12
16
12
17
34

N

10

30

13
13

11

IS

()]

©WwwhoaNI o ~N 0 © o

=
© s

Zondag
Totaal

198

120

309
242

268
187
185

292

300

158

221

353

325
311
0

269
196

300
259
147

226
204

185

299
292
303
279

242

319
290
287
249
242
241
236
201

222

5

10

40
14

19

10

23

28

11

28
17

14
14

31
28
33
23

14

46
28
26
18
14
18

15

15

42

17
11

-
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562
544
494
407
421

310
199
118
83

707
687
681
669
667
667
656
638
308

693
692
690
689
683
673
671
665
655
648
645
634
629
609
607
607
564
551
326

704
696
678
664
660
643
626
624
597
574
553
419
296

47
42
32
27

-
-

w NN

133
103
110
99
111
99
90
79
29

110
117
115
118
113
100
105
101
87
88
84
80
78
62
63
62
56
53
41

128
122
110
100
93
88
77
78
74
50
49
45
27

58
56
55
57
57
33
49
45
33
39
40
32
37
22
22
28
19
23
16

62
65
64
57
39
42
27
24
23
12
19
14
10

HEREN MASTER BARE BOW
IMBERT Frans

LUCAS André

NOEST Rodney
NIDERCORN Michel

DE WRANGEL Simon
HEREN LONGBOW
LEMAIRE Pierre-Jacques
HOUBEN Jan
AERNOUTS Hugo
DRIESEN Tom

HEREN COMPOUND 1
DENAYER Sebastien
NAGORNY Jaimy
PINSON Niels

LEMOINE Tom
KYRITSOGLOU Sam
VANDENBORNE Wim
VELDKAMP Alex

VAN RUNCKELEN Tommy
BAEKE Hendrik

DE BROUWER Raphaél

HEREN COMPOUND 2
VERMEIREN Gert
MERTENS Ernest

VAN DE WAUWER Patrick
LUYTEN Patrick
MULDERS Jean

PAPS Roger
VANDERVELDEN Vincent
MISIC Nedjeljko

DEMEUS Christophe

VAN DER AALST Gerard
KOX Frans

DERYCKER Peter
VERMEULEN Henk
VANLEEUW Danny
BLEYNDAAL Ruben

VAN LANKEREN Rob
APPELTANS Eric
GOBBELS Paul

DIRKS Willy-an

HEREN MASTER COMPOUND
GENIJN Jozef
VERHOEVEN Nico
PRIEELS Philippe
VANDENHOECK Maurice
EVERAERT Marc

CLAES Felix

VAN GOMPEL Piet
DENAYER Jean
ROZENSTRATEN Wijnand
SMOLDERS Gilbert

DE WEVER Jan
DELWICHE Marcel

DE JONG Richard

DRZ
SSC
KSM
ABA
GAU

ABA
DAS
KSM
COP

GAU
DNM
ASB
HEL
HUY
HEL
TRJ
KJS
DSJ
GSR

KSM
DAE
Cso
SLB
BAH
SSA
HUY
DAE
DSJ
ROE
OBK
DSJ
OBK
SSA
HBS
OBK
SHE
CHT
OBK

KJS
KSM
GSR
FOA
SSO
SSA
OBK
GAU
COA
DRZ
OLM
SSA
DAE

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
NED
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
NED
BEL
BEL
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

106004
316006
116066
255034
207076

255005
108987
116001
502019

207045
105016
901018
905008
40203..
905087
136648
115083
2002
203025

116034
102097

961003
501064
515011
402003
102023
2096
105843
141250
2092
143805
515026
130659

511023
405083
110916

115028
116033
203055
2010....
7040
515004
135370
207057
111866
106008
121036
515005
102122

283
278
228
209
201

154
104
55
83

355
345
333
332
341
344
334
322
308

345
344
344
341
335
334
339
337
325
321
320
319
331
302
302
313
286
276
326

353
348
344
336
334
330
302
303
299
288
274
274
296

23
22
14

W= Wo

58
49
48
59
57
50
40
29

50
57
57
57
51
47
52
56
41
43
39
36
47
33
33
37
29
26
41

65
61
59
54
52
50
33
37
43
23
21
26
27

A b O
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23
24
31
27
21
17
24
27
14
19
21
10
26
15
11
13
10

16

32
37
33
32
20
25
11
10
12

10

279
266
266
198
220

156
95
63

352
342
348
337
326
323
322
316

348
348
346
348
348
339
332
328
330
327
325
315
298
307
305
294
278
275

351
348
334
328
326
313
324
321
298
286
279
145
0

60
60
58
61
62
53
53
45
46
45
45
44
31
29
30
25
27
27

63
61
51
46
41
38
44
41
31
27
28
19
0
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640
637
592
576

544
515
506
360

619
587
581
566
557
553
548
547
540
463
440
411
256

633
611
551
536
495
459
422
303

549
548
466

83
7
56
57

48
30
33
14

63
57
56
46
46
47
44
34
42
21
21
16
16

77
58
38
36
30
20
23
33

42
40
25

33
33
17
21

16
12
13

23
21
28
18
16
20
14
13
12

(ST

16
11

HEREN VETERAAN COMPOUND

LALLEMAND Richard
De WILDE Jo
NIELANDT Frans
HARDENNE Christian
HEREN RECURVE 1
AERTS Steven

VAN DER AALST Paul
SELS Patrick

MATHIEU Michael
HEREN RECURVE 2
DENIES Gert

KOOLS René

KACIC Jean-Pierre
BEUKEN Willem

Van Den BEMPT Dirk
MAAS Gerard

NICOLAY Thierry
HENDRICKX Guy

VAN HOOYDONCK Dirk
GEVERS Twan
BUNGARD Ralf

VAN MOERE Patrick
AERTS Dirk

HEREN MASTER RECURVE
NOTENBOOM Francis
DILLEN Willy
KETELAARS Henk
VERBAETEN Leo
PENA Victor

BIERTEN Louis

ZIJM Kees

V.DEN BERSSELAAR Frans
HEREN VETERAAN RECURVE
MERMANS Guido
BAEYENS André
SCHRAUWEN Karel

GAU
GSW
SSW
CHT

BAH
ROE
SSW
CHT

SsSw
KSM
KJS
HBH
SSW
SDH
SSC
KSM
SSW
CSO
BOB
GSW
SSW

SsSw
SSB
CSO
DNM
CHT
KSM
EIT
ROE

DAE
GSW
KSM

BEL
BEL
BEL
BEL

BEL
NED
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
GER
BEL
BEL

BEL
BEL
NED
BEL
BEL
BEL
NED
NED

BEL
BEL
BEL

207049
804008
128026
405091

501004
151966
128091
405094

128014
116077
115166
118518
128081
131977
316032
116062
128092
144489

804037
128002

128028
124003
133646
105031
405081
116004

135587

102020
804006
116064

320
318
285
292

286
246
247
200

308
297
292
270
284
274
287
276
271
222
202
223
256

314
303
264
275
237
226
198
303

282
273
230

41
40
23
32

29
10
12
12

33
28
30
21
28
29
28
16
21

11
16

40
27
17
19
13

12
33

25
21
10
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320
319
307
284

258
269
259
160

311
290
289
296
273
279
261
271
269
241
238
188

319
308
287
261
258
233
224

267
275
236

42
37
33
25

19
20
21

30
29
26
25
18
18
16
18
21
13
17

37
31
21
17
17
14
11

17
19
15

14
16
10
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2059
1998
1998
1971
1923
1900
1597
1338
1336
1292
1127
690
689
687
681
673
664
660
656
648
592
599
597
592
585
574
553

1809
1713
1693
1593
1482
1195
1110
1026
959
993
611
566
549
544
536
477
440
422
421
407
385

Ploegenklassement Compound

D.A.Ekeren

KJSS Rumst
K.S.Merksplas
G.A.Uccle
S.S.Alken
0.B.K.Hapert
D.S.J.Brugge

Huy

Herderin Leuven
G.S.R.Brussel
CH.Theux
C.St.Oedenrode
S.L.Begijnendijk
D.N.Minderhout
Arrow Star Boogschutters
BA.Heusden
F.0.Anderlecht
S.S.Oostende
Trefpunt Joure
Rozenjagers Eerde
G.S.Wichelen
R.H.Tienen
Concordia Amsterdam
S.S.Wuustwezel
RO.Baarschot
D.R.Zandhoven
Olympia Mol

Ploegenklassement Recurve

S.S.Wuustwezel
K.S.Merksplas
S.S.Charleroi
C.St.Oedenrode
CH.Theux
D.R.Zandhoven
S.Den Haag

KJSS Rumst
G.S.Wichelen
Rozenjagers Eerde
S.S.Balen
H.B.Hilversum
D.A.Ekeren
BA.Heusden
D.N.Minderhout
EAC

BO.Bonn
Eilandschutters Texel
G.A.Uccle

ABA

Robin Hood Steenwijk

702
704
696
707
671
645
634
671
669
678
551
690
689
687
681
673
664
660
656
648
592
599
597
592
585
574
553

633
587
601
579
507
562
557
581
548
553
611
566
549
544
536
477
440
422
421
407
385

692
656
693
640
643
629
655
667
667
614
576

619
579
548
551
495
411
558
445
411
440

665
638
609
624
609
626
308

557
547
544
463
480
222



